Product Specification
Flat Drop cable
Easy-Strip Fig 8
1~2FO Outdoor/Indoor Easy-Strip Fig 8 Flat drop cable-ARP/FRP/SW
1
EMBEDDED STRENGTH MEMBER
2
OPTICAL FIBER UNIT

Standard Black Sheath
- - - - -
Product Ordering Information for Cables
Product type Fibre count
(0004 – 0024) Fibre type
No. of active
tubes/bundles
(01-24)
Tube/Bun
dle
Tube/Core
type Jacket type Running number *Special Requirement
1 2 3 4
F A - - - - - - 0 1 N T L 1 X X X X - -
*Special code for special requirement shall be defined by STL as per customer requirement
Product Specification
For additional information please contact your sales representative.
You can also visit our website at www.stl.tech
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics are intended for illustration purposes only and is believed to be reliable. However, STL
makes no warranties to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. STL obligations shall be only set forth in STL standard
terms and conditions of the sale and in no case, STL be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of sale, resale, use or misuse of the
product. Users of STL products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of such each product for the specific application.
Fibre code Product Type (ITU-T) STL’s Fibre Name*
S 3 G.652.D OH-LITE
S 1 G.657.A1 BOW-LITE
S N G.657.A1/G.652.D OH-LITE NOVA
S 2 G.657.A2 BOW-LITE (E)
C 1 G.657.A2/G.652.D STELLAR
*Click on fiber name to view fiber specs.
F A 0 0 0 1 S 2 0 0 N T L 1 X X X X
1F Easy Strip Fig.8 I/O <G657A2> 2F OFC
Examples